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. 
Basic Amount of Council Tax (Band D) Appendix 1

Community 
Council 
Precept

Town or Community 
Council

Community 
Council 
Precept

Council 
Tax Base 
(band D)

Community 
Council Tax

NPTCBC 
Council 

Tax
Total

2019/20  2020/21 2020/21 2020/21 2020/21 2020/21
£36,530.00 Blaengwrach £38,721.00 371.78 £104.15 £1,615.59 £1,719.74

£220,143.00 Blaenhonddan £230,000.00 4,591.25 £50.10 £1,615.59 £1,665.69
£147,800.00 Briton Ferry £152,400.00 1,877.11 £81.19 £1,615.59 £1,696.78

£99,000.00 Cilybebyll £100,000.00 1,953.37 £51.19 £1,615.59 £1,666.78
£21,321.00 Clyne and Melincourt £22,333.75 261.36 £85.45 £1,615.59 £1,701.04

£379,681.00 Coedffranc £398,709.00 3,620.28 £110.13 £1,615.59 £1,725.72
£48,126.00 Crynant £50,550.00 676.79 £74.69 £1,615.59 £1,690.28
£39,000.00 Cwmllynfell £40,000.00 387.41 £103.25 £1,615.59 £1,718.84
£48,913.00 Dyffryn Clydach £49,891.00 1,101.14 £45.31 £1,615.59 £1,660.90

£148,223.29 Glynneath £236,060.00 1,381.55 £170.87 £1,615.59 £1,786.46
£83,590.00 Gwauncaegurwen £85,983.00 1,339.52 £64.19 £1,615.59 £1,679.78

£330,000.00 Neath £400,000.00 6,515.01 £61.40 £1,615.59 £1,676.99
£22,746.00 Onllwyn £23,883.00 374.93 £63.70 £1,615.59 £1,679.29
£38,765.00 Pelenna £39,961.00 403.79 £98.96 £1,615.59 £1,714.55

£183,000.00 Pontardawe £183,000.00 2,532.78 £72.25 £1,615.59 £1,687.84
£52,138.00 Resolven £54,933.00 734.88 £74.75 £1,615.59 £1,690.34
£48,650.00 Seven Sisters £49,623.00 634.91 £78.16 £1,615.59 £1,693.75
£29,000.00 Tonna £38,000.00 955.85 £39.76 £1,615.59 £1,655.35
£67,750.00 Ystalyfera £72,750.00 1,599.88 £45.47 £1,615.59 £1,661.06

£2,044,376.29 Total £2,266,797.75 31,313.59    
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Appendix 2

Amount of Council Tax - NPT plus Community Council

Community Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E Band F Band G Band H Band I
          
Blaengwrach 1,146.49 1,337.58 1,528.66 1,719.74 2,101.90 2,484.07 2,866.23 3,439.48 4,012.73
Blaenhonddan 1,110.46 1,295.54 1,480.61 1,665.69 2,035.84 2,406.00 2,776.15 3,331.38 3,886.61
Briton Ferry 1,131.19 1,319.72 1,508.25 1,696.78 2,073.84 2,450.90 2,827.97 3,393.56 3,959.15
Cilybebyll 1,111.19 1,296.38 1,481.58 1,666.78 2,037.18 2,407.57 2,777.97 3,333.56 3,889.15
Clyne and Melincourt 1,134.03 1,323.03 1,512.04 1,701.04 2,079.05 2,457.06 2,835.07 3,402.08 3,969.09
Coedffranc 1,150.48 1,342.23 1,533.97 1,725.72 2,109.21 2,492.71 2,876.20 3,451.44 4,026.68
Crynant 1,126.85 1,314.66 1,502.47 1,690.28 2,065.90 2,441.52 2,817.13 3,380.56 3,943.99
Cwmllynfell 1,145.89 1,336.88 1,527.86 1,718.84 2,100.80 2,482.77 2,864.73 3,437.68 4,010.63
Dyffryn Clydach 1,107.27 1,291.81 1,476.36 1,660.90 2,029.99 2,399.08 2,768.17 3,321.80 3,875.43
Glynneath 1,190.97 1,389.47 1,587.96 1,786.46 2,183.45 2,580.44 2,977.43 3,572.92 4,168.41
Gwauncaegurwen 1,119.85 1,306.50 1,493.14 1,679.78 2,053.06 2,426.35 2,799.63 3,359.56 3,919.49
Neath 1,117.99 1,304.33 1,490.66 1,676.99 2,049.65 2,422.32 2,794.98 3,353.98 3,912.98
Onllwyn 1,117.99 1,304.33 1,490.66 1,676.99 2,049.65 2,422.32 2,794.98 3,353.98 3,912.98
Pelenna 1,119.53 1,306.11 1,492.70 1,679.29 2,052.47 2,425.64 2,798.82 3,358.58 3,918.34
Pontardawe 1,143.03 1,333.54 1,524.04 1,714.55 2,095.56 2,476.57 2,857.58 3,429.10 4,000.62
Resolven 1,125.23 1,312.76 1,500.30 1,687.84 2,062.92 2,437.99 2,813.07 3,375.68 3,938.29
Seven Sisters 1,126.89 1,314.71 1,502.52 1,690.34 2,065.97 2,441.60 2,817.23 3,380.68 3,944.13
Tonna 1,129.17 1,317.36 1,505.56 1,693.75 2,070.14 2,446.53 2,822.92 3,387.50 3,952.08
Ystalyfera 1,103.57 1,287.49 1,471.42 1,655.35 2,023.21 2,391.06 2,758.92 3,310.70 3,862.48
Blaengwrach 1,107.37 1,291.94 1,476.50 1,661.06 2,030.18 2,399.31 2,768.43 3,322.12 3,875.81
All Other 1,077.06 1,256.57 1,436.08 1,615.59 1,974.61 2,333.63 2,692.65 3,231.18 3,769.71


